© 2014
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
03/21/14
SMARTTEC™ - LSI drivers feature integral sensor which reduces drive current, when
ambient temperatures exceed rated temperature.
ENERGY SAVING CONTROL OPTIONS - DIM - 0-10 volt dimming enabled with controls by

Catalog #
03/21/14
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XSB  FTX  LED  HO  CW  UE  WHT VCM
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number Description Order Number
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - XSB
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
1.4
2.7
2.6
4.0
4.2
5.3
FOOTNOTES:
1 - IMS, DIM and BLS cannot be ordered together.
2 - Do not specify for satellite units.
3 - Available with wireless controls - contact factory. Not
available with DIM or BLS
4- Photocell must be ordered separately.  See Accessories.
5 - House Side Shields add to fixture EPA.  Consult factory.
6 - Factory installed PCR option required.  See Options.
7 - Fusing must be located in the hand hole of pole.
8 - Includes VCM.  To be used in conjunction with VCM option in fixture.  Consult factory.
9 - To be used in conjunction with any of the VCM control modules and ES sensor option in fixture.  Consult factory.
XSB-FT/FTX/FTAX-HSS  House Side Shield (Black only) 525144BLK5
XSB PLS Polycarbonate Shield 526013
BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR  Wall Mounting Bracket 123111CLR
PC120  Photocell for use with PCR option (120V) 1225146
PC208-277  Photocell for use with PCR option (208V, 240V, 277V) 1225156
PC347  Photocell for use with PCR option (347V) 1595166
PC480  Photocell for use with PCR option (480V) 12251806
FK120  Single Fusing (120V) FK1207
FK277  Single Fusing (277V) FK2777
DFK208, 240  Double Fusing (208V, 240V) DFK208, 2407
DFK480  Double Fusing (480V) DFK4807
FK347  Single Fusing (347V) FK3477
ROSB120 - WL Remote Box with 120V Occupancy Sensor C/F8
ROSB277 - WL Remote Box with 277V Occupancy Sensor C/F8
RPSB120 - Wet Location Remote Box with 120V External Photocell C/F8
RPSB208-277 - Wet Location Remote Box with
   208-277V External Photocell C/F8
PMOS120 - 120V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor 518030CLR9
PMOS208/240 - 208, 240V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor  C/F9
PMOS277 - 277V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor  518029CLR9
Note:  House Side Shield adds to fixture
EPA. Consult Factory.
LEFT AND RIGHT VERSIONS OF TYPE FT, FTX & FTAX REFLECTORS (TOP VIEW)
 Use Types
FT-L